_07000113573

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	. WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400111307354

10/26/07--01033--021 **160.00

1B

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJI	ECT: H	ispanic Fashion Desi	gners, LLC			
		(Name of Limited L	iability Company)		
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter to	the following:			
		Narciso Saavedra	3			
		(Na	ne of Person)			
	Hispa	anic Fashion Design	ers, LLC			
		(Fir	m/Company)			
	12101 N E	Dale Mabry Highway	#1106			07
			(Address)			5
	Tampa, F	L 33618				∞
		(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)			PH
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please cal	l:			NOV -8 PH 1: 35
Naro	ciso Saave	dra at	₍ 813 ₎ 2	69-027	5	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code &	Daytime Tele	phone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
□ \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy is		\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	tus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Couring Registration of Couring Build 2661 Execution Tallahassee,	Section Corporations ling ive Center C		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 29, 2007

NARCISO SAAVEDRA HISPANIC FASHION DESIGNERS, LLC 12101 N DALE MABRY HIGHWAY #1106 TAMPA, FL 33618

SUBJECT: HISPANIC FASHION DESIGNERS, LLC

Ref. Number: W07000053376

We have received your document for HISPANIC FASHION DESIGNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on October 26, 2007. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Letter Number: 807A00063230

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II THOW -8 PH 1:35

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	R FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILII	Y COMPANY
ADTRICLE L. No		on Wise
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	w ic·	西 强_
The name of the Diffied Elability Compar	iy is.	THE SECTION OF THE SE
Hispanic Fashion Designers, LI	_C	OT NOV -8 PH 1: 35
	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	— 三翼
		35
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Ligh	
The maning address and street address of t	ne principal office of the Elimited Elab	mty Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
12101 N Dale Mabry Hwy. #1106	12101 N Dale Mabry Hwy. #1106	
Tampa, FL 33618	Tampa, FL 33618	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of	the registered agent are:	EFFECTIVE DA
Narciso Saavedr	а	11/06/07
	Name	•
12101 N Dale Ma		
	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Tampa	_{FL} 33618	
City, S	tate, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent an liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as	d in this certificate, I hereby accept the c pacity. I further agree to comply with th te performance of my duties, and I am f	appointment as ne provisions of all amiliar with and
Acgisicieu Agent s s	aRitaria (VEGOIVED)	
1		

8 2 m. 1

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Narciso Saavedra 12101 N Dale Mabry Hwy. #1106
	Tampa, FL 33618
MGRM	Sonia Grays
	Z317 W St. Johns Street Tampa, FL 33607
	v
(Use attachment if necessary)	November of, 2007 nd November of, 2007 nd November of filing: October 17, 2007 (OPTIONAL) at be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: October 17, 2007 (OPTIONAL)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Narciso Saavedra

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE VI – NATURE OF BUSINESS

The Limited Liability Company may engage in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the United States and of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE VII – TERM OF EXISTENCE

This Limited Liability Company is to exist perpetually. The Limited Liability Company's business will continue without regard to the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion bankruptcy or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the Limited Liability Company

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OF NON -8 PM 1: 35